IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 22.0016
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2022-11-30

Certificate No.:                IECEx UL 22.0016                                          Issue No.: 1
 Page 1 of 2
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature for type ClearTrak NRX:
Models differ in features such as housing color, type of cable connector, and presence of PTT button.
The following models of the ClearTrak NRX headsets are covered by this certificate:
Model V4-11222-S
Model V4-11223-S
Model V4-11226-S
Model V4-11227-S
Model V4-11228-S (helmet mount)
Model V4-11229-S (helmet mount)
Model V4-11230-S
Model V4-11231-S
Model V4-11232-S
Model V4-11233-S
Model V4-11234-S
Model V4-11235-S
Model V4-11236-S (helmet mount)
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
Intrinsic safety entity parameters:
Ui = 9.6 V
Ii = 360 mA